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The menu of Pho An Restaurant from Humble includes 59 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card
cost about $8.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Berneice Cormier likes about Pho An
Restaurant:

The first time | tried this place because the Pho place | usually go was closed. Came for lunch and they didn't
seem so busy, but they had only one waiter. He was a bit occupied when we came in, but at some point we said
we could sit everywhere. He was decently attentive and took our mission in a quick way. The egg rolls tasted
amazing and the broth was pretty good. | have the bride and rare steakpho. The quality of... read more. The
guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Pho An
Restaurant from Humble, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the
adventurous world of fusion cuisine, In addition, numerous guests look forward to enjoying traditional
Viethamese meals with the perfect hint of Southeast Asian flavor during a stop at the Pho An Restaurant. The
dishes are prepared typically Asian.
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snack

BEEF BALL $9.2

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Side Order

EGG NOODLE $8.8

&gg Foo Young

SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP $11.0

Popular

RICE NOODLE WITH BEEF STEW $7.5

Beef Rice Noodle Soup

RARE STEAK, WELL-DONE FLANK $10.0

Rat Noodle or Rice Noodle

RICE NOODLE $8.3
Rice Eamp; Egg Noodle Soup
RICE EGG NOODLE $10.3

These types of dishes are
being served

Uncategorized

EGG NOODLE WITH BEEF STEW $9.3

Vegetarian
DRIED EGG NOODLE $7.8
DRIED RICE NOODLE $7.8

Dishes are prepared with

EGG
MEAT
fRice Vermicelli

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
PORK

RICE VERMICELLI WITH EGG ROLL $7.5
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED

$6.8

PORK EGG ROLL $9.0
()

fippelizers

A3. FRESH SPRING ROLLS (2 $3.8

ROLLS) :

Al. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED SHRIMP $8.3

CAKES (4 PCS)
A6. SPECIAL ROLL (2 ROLLS) $5.0

A2. VIETNAMESE FRIED EGG
ROLLS (4 ROLLS)

A4. SHREDDED PORK SKIN ROLLS
(2 ROLLS)

A5. CRISPY BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (7
PCS)

Beef Eamp; Chickien Noodle
Soup

3. RARE STEAK, BRISKET $10.3

1A. HOUSE SPECIALTY: RARE
TENDERLOIN BEEF

RARE STEAK, SOFT TENDON $7.0

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
(WHITE/IDARK MEAT)

$9.0

$4.0

$7.3

$10.8

$10.3
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RARE STEAK, FATTY FLANK
RARE STEAK, TRIPE
RARE STEAK, CRUNCHY FLANK

[ ] [ ] [ ] Y 4
Rice Vermicelli - Bin
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
PORK FRIED SHRIMP CAKE

RICE VERMICELLI WITH FRIED
SHRIMP CAKE

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
BEEF FRIED SHRIMP CAKE

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
SHRIMP FRIED SHRIMP CAKE

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
SHRIMP

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN (BONELESS)

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
BEEF EGG ROLL

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
BEEF GRILLED SHRIMP

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
BEEF

RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED
PORK GRILLED SHRIMP

30A. RICE VERMICELLI HUE STYLE

SPICY SOUP WITH PORK BEEF

Rice Plates
VIETNAMESE FRIED RICE WITH

SHRIMP, PORK HAM, PEAS
CARROT

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
SPICY LEMON GRASS TOFU

$9.7
$7.0
$7.0

$7.8

$8.8

$8.0

$8.0

$7.8

$7.5

$7.5

$9.5

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$8.8

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED BEEF GRILLED SHRIMP

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
SPICY LEMON GRASS CHICKEN

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
CHOPPED BEEF STEAK

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED PORK RIB, SHREDDED
PORK FRIED SHRIMP CAKE

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
SPICY GINGER CHICKEN

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
FRIED SHRIMP CAKE

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
SPICY LEMON GRASS SALMON

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED BEEF

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED PORK RIB, SHREDDED
PORK OMELET

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED PORK GRILLED SHRIMP

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED PORK

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED PORK RIB

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN (BONELESS)

COMBO RICE PLATE WITH SOFT
DRINK

STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH
GRILLED BEEF FRIED SHRIMP
CAKE

$10.8

$8.8

$12.0

$11.0

$11.9

$9.3

$8.8

$10.0

$11.6

$8.8

$10.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$13.0

$9.0
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Pho {in Restaurant

209 1st St E Humble, TX 77338, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
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