



https://menulist.menu 209 1st St E Humble, TX 77338, United States (+1)2814464320







The **menu of Pho An Restaurant** from Humble includes <u>59</u> menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$8.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Berneice Cormier</u> likes about Pho An Restaurant:

The first time I tried this place because the Pho place I usually go was closed. Came for lunch and they didn't seem so busy, but they had only one waiter. He was a bit occupied when we came in, but at some point we said we could sit everywhere. He was decently attentive and took our mission in a quick way. The egg rolls tasted amazing and the broth was pretty good. I have the bride and rare steakpho. The quality of... read more. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Pho An Restaurant from Humble, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, In addition, numerous guests look forward to enjoying traditional Vietnamese meals with the perfect hint of Southeast Asian flavor during a stop at the Pho An Restaurant. The dishes are prepared typically Asian.

	4

snack		Vegetarian	
BEEF BALL	\$9.2	DRIED EGG NOODLE	\$7.8
No-stables		DRIED RICE NOODLE	\$7.8
Vegetables			
EGG ROLLS		Dishes are prepared with	
Cida Ondan		EGG	
Side Order		MEAT	
EGG NOODLE	\$8.8	-	
		Rice Vermicelli	
Egg Foo Young SPECIAL NOODLE SOUP	\$11.0	RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED PORK	\$6.8
<u> </u>	4	RICE VERMICELLI WITH EGG ROLL	\$7.5
Popular		RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED PORK EGG ROLL	\$9.0
RICE NOODLE WITH BEEF STEW	\$7.5		
0 C 02 Al Al C		Appetizers	
Beef Rice Noodle Soup RARE STEAK, WELL-DONE FLANK	\$10.0	A3. FRESH SPRING ROLLS (2 ROLLS)	\$3.8
Flat Noodle or Rice Nood	lo	A1. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED SHRIMP CAKES (4 PCS)	\$8.3
		A6. SPECIAL ROLL (2 ROLLS)	\$5.0
RICE NOODLE	\$8.3	A2. VIETNAMESE FRIED EGG ROLLS (4 ROLLS)	\$9.0
Rice Eamp; Egg Noodle &	Soup \$10.3	A4. SHREDDED PORK SKIN ROLLS (2 ROLLS)	\$4.0
	\$10.3	A5. CRISPY BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (7 PCS)	\$7.3
These types of dishes are			
being served		Beef & amp; Chicken Nood	le
SOUP		Soup	
41		3. RARE STEAK, BRISKET	\$10.3
Uncategorized EGG NOODLE WITH BEEF STEW	\$9.3	1A. HOUSE SPECIALTY: RARE TENDERLOIN BEEF	\$10.8
		RARE STEAK, SOFT TENDON	\$7.0

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

(WHITE/DARK MEAT)

\$10.3

RARE STEAK, FATTY FLANK	\$9.7	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED BEEF GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.8
RARE STEAK, TRIPE	\$7.0		
RARE STEAK, CRUNCHY FLANK	\$7.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH SPICY LEMON GRASS CHICKEN	\$8.8
Rice Vermicelli - Bún		STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH CHOPPED BEEF STEAK	\$12.0
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED PORK FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$7.8	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED PORK RIB, SHREDDED PORK FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$11.0
RICE VERMICELLI WITH FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$8.8	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH SPICY GINGER CHICKEN	\$11.9
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED BEEF FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$8.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$9.3
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED SHRIMP FRIED SHRIMP CAKE	\$8.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH SPICY LEMON GRASS SALMON	\$8.8
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED SHRIMP	\$7.8	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED BEEF	\$10.0
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN (BONELESS)	\$7.5	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED PORK RIB, SHREDDED	\$11.6
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED BEEF EGG ROLL	\$7.5	PORK OMELET STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH	7
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED BEEF GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.5	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.8
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED BEEF	\$9.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED PORK GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
RICE VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED PORK GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED PORK	\$9.0
30A. RICE VERMICELLI HUE STYLE	\$8.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED PORK RIB	\$9.0
SPICY SOUP WITH PORK BEEF		STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED CHICKEN (BONELESS)	\$9.0
Rice Plates		COMBO RICE PLATE WITH SOFT DRINK	\$13.0
VIETNAMESE FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP, PORK HAM, PEAS CARROT	\$9.0	STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH GRILLED BEEF FRIED SHRIMP	\$9.0
STEAMED OR FRIED RICE WITH SPICY LEMON GRASS TOFU	\$8.8	CAKE	



Pho An Restaurant

209 1st St E Humble, TX 77338, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00

